
MEDITERRANEAN CUISINES & MORE

All Rights are reserved for Mosaeic 
All made natural products, Premium HS non frozen meat ; 100% Vegetarian Fed & humanely treated.

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED



$ 12.99
Tabouleh

Lentil Soup 
$ 5.99

Falafel Veggie

Tzatziki 
Hummus
Baba Ghganoush
Muhammarah

EXTRA

Baba Ghanoush

OlivesHummus Muhammarah

Pickles Olives Salad

All Rights are reserved for Mosaeic 

SIDES  $ 5.99
Reg  $ 3.99
Large  $ 8.99

 $ 5.49

+ Chips OR Pita

$ 5.99
Coleslaw Salad

SALAD & SOUP 

$ 5.99
Green Salad

Wrap-Burrito
Plate

+ $ 0.99
+ $ 0.99
+ $ 0.99
+ $ 0.99

$ 11.99

Bowl $ 8.99

SELECT
Step

Chicken Shawarma Steak  

Gyro

Beef Shawarma Steak

Chicken Tender

PROTIEN
One Option Only

Step Step

MOSAEIC

Loaded Nachos Plate
Loaded Fries Plate
Loaded Hummus Plate

$ 14.99

Tzatziki

Garlic Falafel

Cheese 

Samosa
 $ 3.49 each 

Beef

FINGER SIDES

Grape Leaves

Spring Roll 

Spinach 

 $ 0.99/ 1
 $ 4.99/ 6 

Kibbeh
 $ 3.99/ 3
 $ 9.99/ 12 $ 4.99 each

Potato
 $ 1.25 / 1
 $ 4.99/ 5 

$ 4.99Basic 
 Chips  $ 1.99 Pita Bread

$ 0.99/1
$ 3.99/6  $ 1.99Salsa$ 6.99Loaded

Pita + $ 0.75

3  Steps  to  make  your  tasty  Mosae ic  Bowl ,  Wrap  ,  Plate  Or  loaded  plate  with  your  favorite

prot ien  &  Enjoy  mult i  healthy  choices  of  R ice ,  ch i l i  Beans ,  f ire  Salsa ,  Greens ,  vegetables ,

P ickles  &  toppings .  Enjoyyyyyy  i t .



Your Choice of Two Kabab Skewers or
shawarma over fire roasted salsa. serve with
Grilled onion & Tomato, with your choice of
one side & 3 Pitas.

SPECIAL

Your Choice of Two Kabab Skewers or
shawarma or gyro over rice. serve with Grilled
onion & Tomato, chili beans, Fire roasted salsa
with your choice of two sides & 1 Pita.

SPECIAL

Tasty Pompano f ish ,  served with r ice or
fr ies,  lemon, and tahin i  Parsley sauce.
(Your Choice of  Gr i l led Or Fr ied)

Dynamite Combo

All Rights are reserved for Mosaeic 

Shawarma Plate $ 19.99 $ 19.99Falafel Veggie 
Falafel, grape leaves, Hummus,
Muhammarah, Baba Ghannough, Salad or
tabouleh, pickles & 3 Pitas. 

 (Beef Or Chicken)
Griddle Toasted Chicken Or Beef
Shawarma pita wrap/5 -6 pieces , fries,
garlic dip or Hummus & pickles.

Whole Fish $24.99   Butter Chicken 
Indian dish made from tender chicken
with butter,  r ich texture tomato creamy
sauce, served with r ice and 2 Pitas.

$18.99 Lamb Shank 
Tender Slow oven cooked  fal l -of f - the
bone lamb served over r ice,  Chi l i  Beans,
Roasted salsa,  Roasted nuts with your
choice of  salad or Tzatz ik i .  

$29.99

$ 18.99 $ 24.99
Salad Tabouleh

Rice Combo $ 19.99

Dynamite Shrimp 
$19.99$14.99

6 Pieces 12 Pieces 

 Grilled Whole Chicken
Slow Gri l led Young Mar inated Tender
Chicken with,  Rice,  f r ies,  Hummus, Garl ic
dip,  Pickles.  1  sa j  p i ta.  

$34.99

(60 min scheduled order.)

Baba Ghanoush

OlivesHummus Muhammarah

Pickles Olives SaladTzatziki

Garlic 

Green Salad
Mediterranean green salad includes roman lettuce, cucumber,
tomato, Onion,  Corn,  Ol ives,  Onion (opt ional) ,  with your
choice from dress ing  ( lemon ol ive oi l ,  Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Greek Vinaigrette,  Raspberry walnut v ina igrette,  I tal ian or
creamy Ranch).   



 Sandwiches

 FalafelVegan

menu

FOR Full
Mosaeic

916 - 50 70 600
More Information SCAN ME !

 Only
$ 3.99

4

BBQ

Mango Habanero

Sweet  Chili
Cajun

 SHAWARMA
 (  CHICHEN   OR   BEEF)

 $ 6.99
MINI

 $ 12.99
LARGE

 Gyro

All Rights are reserved for Mosaeic 

Mega Flame Burger
$ 9.99

Mega Chicken Tender
$ 9.99

$ 9.99 $ 11.99

FLAVORS SAUCES

Garlic

6 PC

Mosaeic
Mosaeic Ranch

Honey Mustard

Buffalo Mild
Buffalo Hot
Buffalo Extra Hot

WINGS

$14.99
$12.99

2 Flavors + 2 dips + fries
coleslaw mix + pita 

 CLASsIC BONELSS

8 PC

10 PC $15.99
$17.99
$15.99

$19.99

PC

Tenders

$16.99
$13.99

 2 dips + fries + coleslaw mix + pita 

6 PC

8 PC $19.99

DIPS

Extra Dips & Flavors $0.75/ea
Sliders- Bun  $ 1.49/ea

Garlic Parmesan
Lemon Pepper

$14.99
$12.99

$15.99

Kabab 
 (CHICHEN   OR   BEEF)

$ 12.99

Order & Schedule Online www.mosaeic.com

regular or
Spicy



Ice Creame

Scoop

All Rights are reserved for Mosaeic 

Desserts

Cheese Kunafeh  Tray   
             $12.99

Baklava         $ 1.49/Oz Qatayef  Tray   
 $ 9.99/3Pc

Cheese Cake Parfait
                   $ 5.99

Chocolate  Cake Parfait
                   $ 5.99

Cream Kunafeh  Tray   
             $12.99

 Booza $ 8.99 /Slice

Yogurt   
$2.99

Spring Water  
          $0.99

Soda   
$1.99

Fruit Basil Drink  
                $2.99

Drinks

Fresh Juice              
Tamraind

PomegranateLemon-Mint

 Ice Cream Cup           
1 2 3

$4.99$3.99 $5.99

NA/Ginger beer 
          $3.99

        Ice Tea  
          $2.49

Energy Drink  
          $3.49

Naturaly
flavor soda 
$2.99

  $4.99

All Comes with whipping cream,
toppings & sauces.

Sparkling Water  
             $2.49

$ 1.49 /Oz



916 - 50 70 600
More Information 

www.mosaeic.comAll made natural products, Premium HS non frozen meat ; 100% Vegetarian Fed & humanely treated.


